MTSU Athletics
Build Blue Campaign Update

Board of Trustees Meeting
March 15, 2022







Cash Received

Outstanding Pledges

Verbal Commitments

Middle Tennessee Blvd.

Reimbursement

Current Totals

Build Blue

$6,505,525.64

$2,856,435.18

$1,556,000.00

$10,917,960.82

Tennis

$1,757,475.00

$571,005.00

$154,750.00

$1,500,000.00

$3,983,230.00

Golf

COMPLETED

PROJECT

COMPLETED

PROJECT

Overall
ET

$8,263,000.64

$3,177,440.18

$1,960,750.00

$1,500,000.00

$14,901,190.82



S2 Million +
S1-1.999 Million
S500-999K
$250-499K
$100-249K
S50-99K
$25-49K

S10K- 24,999

Total Gift of S10K+

Secured

11

12

21

60

Goals

4to5
4to6
6to8
8to 10
15 to 20
30

Many Gifts

GIFT
BREAKDOWN
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