

MTSU Athletics Build Blue Campaign Update

Board of Trustees Meeting March 15, 2022





	Build Blue	Tennis	Golf	Softball	Overall Raised
Cash Received	\$6,505,525.64	\$1,757,475.00			\$8,263,000.64
Outstanding Pledges	\$2,856,435.18	\$571,005.00	ECT	ECT	\$3,177,440.18
Verbal Commitments	\$1,556,000.00	\$154,750.00	MPL	MPL	\$1,960,750.00
Middle Tennessee Blvd. Reimbursement		\$1,500,000.00	00	S 4	\$1,500,000.00
Current Totals	\$10,917,960.82	\$3,983,230.00			\$14,901,190.82

	Secured	Goals	
\$2 Million +	1	1	
\$1-1.999 Million	5	4 to 5	
\$500-999K	3	4 to 6	
\$250-499K	4	6 to 8	
\$100-249K	3	8 to 10	
\$50-99K	11	15 to 20	
\$25-49K	12	30	
\$10K- 24,999	21	Many Gifts	
Total Gift of \$10K+	60		



GIFT BREAKDOWN



